04-05-2018
TI ME: 12: 04 PM

CHECK REQ STER -

CHECK NAME- OF- PAYEE

12316 SHARON GRI FFI N STANFCORD

12404 SHERRY W LLI AMSON, CLERK

12426 DEBORAH ANN M TCHELL

12427 4C ELECTRIC

12428 AFLAC

12429 Al RGAS- SOUTHWEST

12430 ALLI ED COVPLI ANCE SERVI CES
12431 AMERI CAN STAMP & MARKETI NG PRODUCTS
12432 AT&T

12433 ATMOS ENERGY

12434 AUTOVATED COPY SYSTEMS

12435 BEN E KEI TH FOODS - DFW DI VI SI ON
12436 BENNY JCE PARKER

12437 Bl G COUNTRY ELECTRI C COOP
12438 Bl TTER CREEK WATER SUPPLY CCRP
12439 BROOKS DI ESEL SERVI CE

12440 BUG QUT PEST MANAGEMENT

12441 CARD SERVI CE CENTER

12442 CLAY' S RIGd NG & REPAIR

12443 COOPER AL CO INC

12444 DE LACGE LANDEN

12445 ELECTI ON SYSTEM5 & SOFTWARE
12446 EM LI A GARCI A

12447 EMPI RE PAPER

12448 HOWARD GORDON

12449 KNOX WASTE SERVI CE LLC

12450 LEAF

12451 LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI ONS, LP
12452 MARVI N KEENAN

12453 NCEL FI ELD

12454 PERDUE, BRANDCON, FIELDER, CCLLINS &
12455 PONERPLAN

12456 QU LL

12457 REES, REES, & FULLER

12458 SUM T TRUCK GROUP

12459 SUPERI OR VI SI ON OF TEXAS

12460 TEXAS ASSQOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
12461 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SE
12462 THE PRODUCT CENTER

12463 THRI FTWAY

12464 VERI ZON W RELESS

12465 WARREN CAT

12466 WCTCOG

12467 BAR S LEASI NG - SCHUMAN EQUI PMENT C
12468 HANNA ELI ZABETH KI TE

12469 KI M PARKS

12470 NI KI TA LEANNE MONTEZ

12471 | RENE MARTI NEZ LUJAN

12472 MARY RUTH BURROWS

12473 LI NDA KAY CALLAN

12474 COURTNEY ASHFORD

12475 KARLA PASKE

12476 TAYLOR PAGE COX

12477 KAYLA SUE GONZALES

12478 Cl NDEE LAVERNE MAYNARD

12479 BRADLEY DEAN LI NDLEY

12480 CDELI A HERNANDEZ HUDNALL

DEBORAH ANN M TCHELL

<OTO0000000000000000000000000000000000000O0000000000O000O00O0O000O0 W

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0100

01-22-2018
02-12-2018
02-21-2018
02- 26- 2018
02-26- 2018
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02-26- 2018
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03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
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03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
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03-31- 2018
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03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
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03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-01- 2018
03-31-2018
03-09- 2018

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0006



04-05-2018

CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 12: 04 PM

12509
12510
12511
12512
12513
12514
12515
12516
12517
12518
12519
12520
12521
12522
12523
12524
12525
12526
12527
12528
12529
12530
12531
12532
12533
12534
12535
12536
12537
12538
12539

NAME- OF- PAYEE

GLORI A GRI FFI TH
MARTHA TERRY W LLI AVSON
GLENNA SUE STUART

CHRI STOPHER BEN ALAN Z

MARI A BENI TA RODRI GUEZ

CYNTH A JANE FRYAR

KATI MARY BEW.EY

KEVI N NEAL EGY

FI SHER COUNTY

AT&T

TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
JONNYE LU G BSON
GT DI STRI BUTORS -
AQUAONE

AQUAONE | NC.

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

ATMOS ENERGY
AUTOVATED COPY SYSTEMS

BARRON SERVI CE PARTS

BATTS COVMUNI CATI ONS

BEN E KEI TH FOODS - DFW DI VI SI ON
Bl G COUNTRY ELECTRI C COOP

Bl RCH COVMUNI CATI ON

CHAD PEARSON

Cl TY JANI TORI AL SUPPLY

AUSTI N

CLI NI C PHARVACY

COOPER AL CO INC

DAl RY QUEEN

DELGADO BROTHERS

DI RECT ENERGY

Dl RECTV

FI SHER COUNTY HOSPI TAL CLI NI CS
FLORES FARMS

FOOD BANK OF WEST CENTRAL TX
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND SUPPLI ES LLC
GRAY FUEL & CHEM CAL

HBC- CENTRAL

HUDSON ENERGY

JI'LL DELYNN PROPST

JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL

JUDCGE M KE FREEMAN

LARRY' S AUTOMOTI VE

LEE' S SERVI CE AUTO PARTS

LI BERTY NATIONAL LIFE INS. CO
LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI ONS, LP
LONGWORTH CO-OP G N

NI CK DI CKSON

NOALI N FARM SERVI CES

OFFI CE OF CONFERENCES & TRAI NI NG

0000000000~ 0000000000~000000000000000000000000000000000O<O0O0 !

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0100

03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-01- 2018
03-05-2018
03-07-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
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03-12-2018
03-12-2018
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03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018

03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-09- 2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-12-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-12-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018

PACGE
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PREPARER: 0006
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CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 12: 04 PM

12580
12581
12582
12583
12584
12585
12586
12587
12588
12590
12591
12592
12593
12594
12595
12596
12597
12598

NAME- OF- PAYEE

PAT THOVBON

PURCHASE POVER

QUI LL

RELX | NC.

ROBY AUTOVOTI VE

ROTAN MERCANTI LE CO. LLC
ROTAN MOTOR & RADI ATOR REPAI R
ROTAN VETERI NARY HOSPI TAL | NC.
SUMM T TRUCK GROUP

SYLVESTER- MCCAULLEY WATER SUPPLY
T & K AG CENTER

TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SE

THE NEWSPAPER COFFI CE LLC
THOVBON REUTERS

THRI FTWAY

VERI ZON W RELESS
WARREN CAT

WASHI NGTON NATI ONAL
VESTAI R- PRAXAI R DI ST.
VWH TES

WG FUELS | NC
YELLOWHOUSE MACHI NERY CO

YESVAY

CONOCO- 2586- WEXBANK
CONCOCO- 9137- VEXBANK

RVA ARMAMENT | NC

TI BBI T COMMERCI AL LEASI NG

AFLAC

ATCO | NTERNATI ONAL

ATMOS ENERGY

BARRON SERVI CE PARTS

BEN E KEI TH FOODS - DFW DI VI SI ON
Bl TTER CREEK WATER SUPPLY CCRP
BUG OQUT PEST MANAGEMENT

CARLA TEMPLE

I NC

COOPER O L CO I NC
EM LI A GARCl A

EMPI RE PAPER

FI SHER COUNTY HOSPI TAL CLI NI CS

FI SHER COUNTY HOSPI TAL Di STRI CT
FI SHER, M TCHELL & NOLAN COUNTI ES
GREG W JO NER PHD

JONNYE LU G BSON

KNOX WASTE SERVI CE LLC

LAN COVMUNI CATI ONS

LOCAL GOVERNMVENT SOLUTI ONS, LP
OFFI CE DEPOT BUSI NESS CREDI T

Pl TNEY BOVES

QUI LL

SHERRY W LLI AMBON, CLERK

SUPERI OR VI SI ON OF TEXAS

TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLI C SAFETY

TOTOOT T T TO0O00T T TOO0O0OTTOTOO0OT T T TO<O0TO000000TO000000000000000

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0100

03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-12-2018
03-13-2018
03-13-2018
03-13-2018
03-15-2018
03-26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03-26- 2018
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03-12-2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-12-2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-12-2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-13-2018
03-31-2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03- 26- 2018
03-31-2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03-31-2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03- 26- 2018
03-26- 2018
03-31- 2018
03-31-2018
03- 26- 2018
03-31-2018
03- 26- 2018

PACGE
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PREPARER: 0006



03- 26- 2018
03-31-2018
03-31- 2018
03-31- 2018

PACGE

4

PREPARER: 0006

04-05-2018 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0100- 0100
TI ME: 12: 04 PM

CHECK NAME- OF- PAYEE S |ISS-DT
12599 THOVAS REUTERS | 03-26-2018
12600 VERI ZON W RELESS C 03-26-2018
12601 TX CH LD SUPPORT SDU C 03-26- 2018
12602 FI SHER COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT C 03-26- 2018
12603 JONNYE LU G BSON C 03-27-2018

12604 TI BBI T COMMERCI AL LEASI NG I 03-29-2018

03-31-2018
03-29- 2018



04-05-2018 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0100- 0100 PACGE 5

TI ME: 12: 04 PM PREPARER: 0006
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 24 14,724, 21
CHECKS CASHED 153 246, 103. 60
VO D CHECKS 3 3, 080. 00

TOTAL 180 263, 907. 81



